
K-TR POLYURETHAN
Polyurethane hose (PUR)

尽管经过了仔细审阅,但我们无法完全排除发生错误的可能,对所提供的信息数据本公司不承担任何责任。
30.01.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

属性
工作压力 Max. 10 bar (at +20 °C)
硬度 52 Shore D±3
校准 External
环境温度 -35 °C to +80 °C
原料 聚氨酯

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
This externally calibrated plastic hose made of high-quality polyester PUR is extremely flexible with optimal mechanical characteristics and very high
pressure resistance across a wide temperature range. It is permanently flexible, boasts very good resilience and can be laid with a narrow bending
radius. Its other advantages include good abrasion resistance, very good low-temperature flexibility and very high elongation at break. The hose is
also suitable for vacuum applications. It is resistant to many different oils and lubricants (a special resistance test is recommended in specific
cases owing to the additives that are blended in by the manufacturers), aliphatic hydrocarbons and gases such as oxygen, ozone, helium, etc.

货品
名称 软管内径 Ø 软管外径 Ø 弯曲半径与流量关联 颜色 卷长 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (m)
K- 07 10 05 47
K- 07 10 05 49
K- 07 10 05 48
K- 07 10 05 51
K- 07 10 05 52
K- 07 10 05 54
K- 07 10 05 53
K- 07 10 05 55
K- 07 10 05 56
K- 07 10 05 57

2,6
3,1
3,1
9,0
9,0
9,8
9,8
9,8
11,0
11,0

4,0
5,0
5,0
12,0
12,0
14,0
14,0
14,0
16,0
16,0

17
15
15
67
67
72
72
72
88
88

Natural
Natural
蓝色
Natural
黑色
Natural
蓝色
黑色
Natural
黑色

25
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50


