

属性

工作压力	Max. 10 bar (at +20 °C)
硬度	52 Shore D±3
校准	External
环境温度	-35 °C to +80 °C
原料	聚氨酯



提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述

This externally calibrated plastic hose made of high-quality polyester PUR is extremely flexible with optimal mechanical characteristics and very high pressure resistance across a wide temperature range. It is permanently flexible, boasts very good resilience and can be laid with a narrow bending radius. Its other advantages include good abrasion resistance, very good low-temperature flexibility and very high elongation at break. The hose is also suitable for vacuum applications. It is resistant to many different oils and lubricants (a special resistance test is recommended in specific cases owing to the additives that are blended in by the manufacturers), aliphatic hydrocarbons and gases such as oxygen, ozone, helium, etc.

货品

名称	软管内径 Ø (mm)	软管外径 Ø (mm)	弯曲半径与流量关联 (mm)	颜色	卷长 (m)
K-07 10 05 47	2,6	4,0	17	Natural	25
K-07 10 05 49	3,1	5,0	15	Natural	100
K-07 10 05 48	3,1	5,0	15	蓝色	100
K-07 10 05 51	9,0	12,0	67	Natural	100
K-07 10 05 52	9,0	12,0	67	黑色	100
K-07 10 05 54	9,8	14,0	72	Natural	50
K-07 10 05 53	9,8	14,0	72	蓝色	50
K-07 10 05 55	9,8	14,0	72	黑色	50
K-07 10 05 56	11,0	16,0	88	Natural	50
K-07 10 05 57	11,0	16,0	88	黑色	50